Distance 63 km

Final classification

W-Elite

Average speed of the winner 32,69 km/h

Place No.

25
58
39
68
51
63
84
55
9 44
10 53
11 75
12 67
42
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18.09.2005 13:57:01

UCI code Surname, Name
EST19771212 TREIER, Grete
EST19830222 MEIER, Maaris
LAT19770329 EIDUKA, Ivanda
EST19860210 NORMAK, Kata-Liina
EST19741217 ANSIP, Evelin
EST19860729 LEPASALU, Laura
EST19740103 MAURING, Katrin
EST19800324 PODER, Marju
EST19751219 ILVES, Kea-Kaia
EST19811129 SOMMER, Sinne
EST19790325 AARE, Marion
EST19790922 ALANGO, Monika
EST19850131. PAAT, Ly

Finishing judge

Commisaires panel

5 / Pagelofl

Team code

HWE
ALE
77K
CFC
HWE
TUS
VIL
Ccos
ARC
KAR
ASS
ARC
CFC

Time Cap

1h55'37"
5'03"
8'18"
8'59"
10'40"
1321"
19'41"
22'42"
24'02"
24'33"
39'35"
48'04"
Abandoned



Final classification

Distance 63 km
Average speed of the winner 34,59 km/h

Place No.
1 65
2 24
3 13
4 30
5 87
6 28
7 69
8 38
9 77
10 74
11 62
12 47
13 82
14 52
15 81
16 40
17 76
18 34
19 71
20 60
21 6l
22 59
23 36
24 54
43

18.09.2005 13:52:17

UCI code

LAT19860711
EST19840801
LAT19840514
EST19860804
EST19840728
EST19861009
EST19861111
LAT19860714
EST19861114
LAT19831128
EST19850716
EST19860306
EST19850320
EST19860801
EST19861015
LAT19850610
EST19830607
EST19860325
EST19840310
EST19850101
EST19850828
EST19840119
EST19850304
FIN19850922

EST19850323.

Finishing judge

u23

Surname, Name
VEINBERGS, Toms
GORNISCHEFF, Artur
SARKANIS, Santis
RUUBEL, Raul
SELDER, Taavi
ZORIN, Igor
KRULL, Kaupo
VITE, Mikelis
JAKIN, Alo
SISOLATINS, Arturs
ALARU, Riho
RANDMA, Kristjan
REILE, Mihkel
ELUR, Elvis
PUHM, Steven
LUSIS, Karlis
HANSOV, Hanno
ILVES, Aivo
NIKOLAI, Jarmo
REINBACH, Heirel
NANITS, Mihkel
USIN, Risto
LEPAJOE, Jaan
KASURINEN, Tatu
VIIES, Marcus

Commisaires panel

6 / Pagelofl

Team code

RTB
KAR
MAR
PAR
JOH
cos
CFC
RTB
TAM
XSC
TUS
TUS
CFC
VIL
TAM
XSC
KAY
VIL
CFC
cos
TUS
VEV
TUS
HLT
ALE

Time Cap
1h49'16"
1'45"
1'46"

2'16"
2'17"
3'04"
5'11"
5'20"

5'27"
5'40"
5'57"
6'02"
7'45"
8'04"
8'38"
10'48"
12'12"
16'23"
20'39"
23'36"
23'51"
27'22"
Not started



